Product Specification Sheet
Product Category: Round Small Volume Tubs
Product Code: AAB850M002
Tub 850ml + Handle JETB - Clear
AAB850M002
Please find further information at www.taylor-davis.co.uk or via email sales@taylor-davis.co.uk
Volume to rim: 0.94 l
Weight (no handle): 27.0g
Weight group: D
Basic Data:
D1: 118.0mm
D2: 107.0mm
D3: 91.0mm
Height (without lid): 124.0mm
Dimensions:
Dimensions: ±/-1mm
Volume/weight: ±/-10%
Tolerances:
No handle +
Belt handle: 2.0g
Handle Types:
Method of decoration: Digital: IML: Offset:
Height: 85.0mm 102.81mm 0.0mm
Width: 300.0mm 313.12mm 0.0mm
Median breadth: 310.0mm 0.0mm
Decoration:
Pallet: EUP (Europallet) Pallet Height: 1.20m
Width: 80cm (31.5”) Bucket: 3150
Length: 120cm (47.24”) Layer quanities: 63
Logistics:
Description: Type: Stacking height two fold: Eacher further:
DETB 116 Standard 241.0mm 116.0mm
FDETB 116 Sealing lid 254.5mm 126.5mm
Lid:
Max. compression for standard lid at 20°C on the lowest pail: 5.00kg